
NAJAVA PISNIH PREIZKUSOV ZNANJA 

2. ocenjevalno obdobje 

Šolsko leto: 2022/2023 
 

Pripravila:                              Ravnatelj šole: 
Nuša Zagorc  Dejan Kokol 
 

6. razred 

  Ponedeljek Petek Predmet Datum 

26 20.02.2023 24.02.2023     

     

27 27.02.2023 3.03.2023   

     

28 6.03.2023 10.03.2023 TJA ČET, 9. 3. 2023 

     

29 13.03.2023 17.03.2023   

     

30 20.03.2023 24.03.2023   

     

31 27.03.2023 31.03.2023   

     

32 3.04.2023 7.04.2023 TJN PET, 7. 4. 2023 

     

33 10.04.2023 14.04.2023   

     

34 17.04.2023 21.04.2023 MAT SRE, 19. 4. 2023 

   SLJ PET, 21. 4. 2023 

35 24.04.2023 28.04.2023     

       

36 1.05.2023 5.05.2023     

       

37 8.05.2023 12.05.2023     

       

38 15.05.2023 19.05.2023  SLJ PET, 19. 5. 2023 

       

39 22.05.2023 26.05.2023  NAR TOR, 23. 5. 2023 

    N2A ČET, 25. 5. 2023 

40 29.05.2023 2.06.2023 ZGO ČET, 1. 6. 2023 

   TJA /TJN PET, 2. 6. 2023 

41 5.06.2023 9.06.2023   

       

42 12.06.2023 16.06.2023     

43 19.06.2023 23.06.2023     

       

 



NAJAVA PISNIH PREIZKUSOV ZNANJA 

2. ocenjevalno obdobje 

Šolsko leto: 2022/2023 
 

Pripravila:                              Ravnatelj šole: 
Nuša Zagorc  Dejan Kokol 
 

7. razred 

  Ponedeljek Petek Predmet Datum 

25   SLJ  PET, 17. 2. 2023 

26 20.02.2023 24.02.2023   

27 27.02.2023 3.03.2023 TJA TOR, 28. 2. 2023 

     

28 6.03.2023 10.03.2023   

     

29 13.03.2023 17.03.2023 DKE TOR, 14.3. 2023 

     

30 20.03.2023 24.03.2023   

     

31 27.03.2023 31.03.2023   

     

32 3.04.2023 7.04.2023 TJN PET, 7. 4. 2023 

     

33 10.04.2023 14.04.2023   

     

34 17.04.2023 21.04.2023 ZGO PON, 17.4. 2023 

     

35 24.04.2023 28.04.2023 SLJ PON, 24. 4. 2023 

       

36 1.05.2023 5.05.2023     

       

37 8.05.2023 12.05.2023     

       

38 15.05.2023 19.05.2023  AI1 PON, 15. 5. 2023 

    MAT TOR, 16. 5. 2023 

39 22.05.2023 26.05.2023  NAR ČET, 25. 5. 2023 

       

40 29.05.2023 2.06.2023 GEO TOR, 30. 5. 2023 

   TJN/ TJA  PET, 2. 6. 2023 

41 5.06.2023 9.06.2023     

       

42 12.06.2023 16.06.2023     

43 19.06.2023 23.06.2023     

       
  



NAJAVA PISNIH PREIZKUSOV ZNANJA 

2. ocenjevalno obdobje 

Šolsko leto: 2022/2023 
 

Pripravila:                              Ravnatelj šole: 
Nuša Zagorc  Dejan Kokol 
 

8. razred 

  Ponedeljek Petek Predmet Datum 

26 20.02.2023 24.02.2023     

     

27 27.02.2023 3.03.2023   

     

28 6.03.2023 10.03.2023 SLJ PON, 6 .3. 2023 

   TJA SRE, 8. 3. 2023 

29 13.03.2023 17.03.2023 DKE ČET, 16.3. 2023 

     

30 20.03.2023 24.03.2023 GEO PET, 24. 3. 2023 

     

31 27.03.2023 31.03.2023   

     

32 3.04.2023 7.04.2023   

     

33 10.04.2023 14.04.2023 TJN PET, 14. 4. 2023 

     

34 17.04.2023 21.04.2023   

     

35 24.04.2023 28.04.2023     

       

36 1.05.2023 5.05.2023     

       

37 8.05.2023 12.05.2023  NI2 / AI2  SRE, 10. 5. 2023 

       

38 15.05.2023 19.05.2023 SLJ SRE, 17. 5. 2023 

    MAT PET, 19. 5. 2023 

39 22.05.2023 26.05.2023 TJA/TJN SRE, 24. 5. 2023 

    KEM  PET, 26. 5. 2023 

40 29.05.2023 2.06.2023  BIO  TOR, 30.5. 2023 

    ZGO  SRE, 31.5. 2023 

41 5.06.2023 9.06.2023  FIZ  PON, 5. 6. 2023 

       

42 12.06.2023 16.06.2023     

43 19.06.2023 23.06.2023     

       

 



NAJAVA PISNIH PREIZKUSOV ZNANJA 

2. ocenjevalno obdobje 

Šolsko leto: 2022/2023 
 

Pripravila:                              Ravnatelj šole: 
Nuša Zagorc  Dejan Kokol 
 

9. razred 

  Ponedeljek Petek Predmet Datum 

26 20.02.2023 24.02.2023     

     

27 27.02.2023 3.03.2023 TJA ČET, 2. 3. 2023 

     

28 6.03.2023 10.03.2023   

     

29 13.03.2023 17.03.2023 NI3 SRE, 22. 3. 2023 

     

30 20.03.2023 24.03.2023   

     

31 27.03.2023 31.03.2023 TJN ČET, 30. 3. 2023 

     

32 3.04.2023 7.04.2023 SLJ ČET, 6. 4. 2023 

     

33 10.04.2023 14.04.2023 KEM ČET, 13. 4. 2023 

     

34 17.04.2023 21.04.2023 MAT TOR, 18. 4. 2023 

   GEO ČET, 20. 4. 2023 

35 24.04.2023 28.04.2023 BIO  PON, 24. 4. 2023 

       

36 1.05.2023 5.05.2023     

       

37 8.05.2023 12.05.2023     

       

38 15.05.2023 19.05.2023 SLJ SRE, 17. 5. 2023 

   TJA/TJN ČET, 18. 5. 2023 

39 22.05.2023 26.05.2023  FIZ  TOR, 23. 5. 2023 

       

40 29.05.2023 2.06.2023     

       

41 5.06.2023 9.06.2023     

       

42 12.06.2023 16.06.2023     

43 19.06.2023 23.06.2023     

       
 


